
Talking about Bodies and Sexuality with
Young Children
 
Talking about Bodies and Sexuality with
School Age Children (5-6 pm)
 
Supporting Multilingual Children in
Language Development
 
Friendships and Children’s Social
Development
 
Tears, Tantrums and Battles: Preventing
Power Struggles
 
Raising a Thinker 
 
The Kindergarten Connection: From PIC to
the Kindergarten Classroom

P I C
C O F F E E  &
C O N V E R S A T I O N S  
2 0 1 9 / 2 0 2 0
( A L L  S E S S I O N S  8 : 3 0 - 9 : 3 0  A . M .  I N  T H E  S W E E T  B U I L D I N G  
A - Z  R O O M ,  U N L E S S  O T H E R W I S E  N O T E D )

11/13

 

12/3

 

1/22

 

2/19

 

3/25

 

4/22

 

5/20


