

2019/2020

(ALL SESSIONS 8:30-9:30 A.M. IN THE SWEET BUILDING A-Z ROOM, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

11/13	Talking about Bodies and Sexuality with Young Children
12/3	Talking about Bodies and Sexuality with School Age Children (5-6 pm)
1/22	Supporting Multilingual Children in Language Development
2/19	Friendships and Children's Social Development
3/25	Tears, Tantrums and Battles: Preventing Power Struggles
4/22	Raising a Thinker
5/20	The Kindergarten Connection: From PIC to the Kindergarten Classroom